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Source:  Job search data is collected from user interactions with the
job �nding tools on the connect2jobs.ca website.
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WEBSITE TRAFFIC BY LOCATION

City Users Pageviews

1. Toronto 648 1,413

2. Newmarket 84 651

3. Vaughan 167 581

4. Richmond Hill 134 419

5. Markham 135 359

6. Brampton 145 301

7. (not set) 85 279

8. Ottawa 50 136

9. Georgina 32 119

10. Windsor 10 113

11. Mississauga 82 111

12. Hamilton 57 101

13. Aurora 45 100

14. Oakville 22 68

15. Montreal 41 61

16. Winnipeg 38 59

17. Barrie 26 53

18. Ashburn 31 52

19. Edmonton 40 51

20. Caledon 16 47

21. Burlington 21 41

▼

1 - 100 / 333 < >

NOTE: The website data by location is data collected by Google Analytics and cannot
be �ltered using the age range, gender or tool �lters at the top of the page.
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Monthly Users

225
 24.3%



TOP EMPLOYERS & AGENCIES

EMPLOYER POSTINGS

Kijiji Jobs 28

ADVANCE FORMING INC. 25

Orange Star Logistics Inc. 21

Municipality of York 21

York Region Christian Senior Homes Inc 20

1293762 Ontario Inc 16

TD BANK 14

AO National 12

Clean Harbors 11

MARZZ ELECTRIC LTD. 11

Merry Maids of Stoney Creek 11

Town of Newmarket 9

MARKHAM STOUFFVILLE HOSPITAL 9

Oxford Learning Centre Maple 8

Longo&#039;s 8

▼

TOP OCCUPATIONS

4-DIGIT NOC CODES POSTINGS

Administrative assistants 107

Other customer and information services rep… 61

Receptionists 44

Home support workers, housekeepers and rel… 38

Material handlers 36

General o�ce support workers 28

Business development o�cers and marketin… 27

Administrative o�cers 27

Carpenters 23

Retail salespersons 22

Light duty cleaners 18

General practitioners and family physicians 18

Accounting technicians and bookkeepers 17

Other �nancial o�cers 16

Human resources professionals 16

▼

INTEREST BY SKILL TYPE

Management
Business, Finance &
Administration
All Skill Types
Education, Law & Social,
Community and Gov't S…
Art, Culture, Recreation &…
Sales & Service
Manufacturing & Utilities
Health Care
Trades, Transport & Equi…
Natural & Applied Scienc…

32.8%

16.4%

6%

6.9%

8.6%

15.5%

INTEREST BY SKILL LEVEL

Professional
Occupations
Labouring and Elemental
Occupations
All Skill Levels
Technical,
Paraprofessional and
Skilled Occupations
Intermediate
Occupations

34.1%

6.8%

15.9%

18.2%

25%

INTEREST BY JOB TYPE

INTEREST BY JOB DURATION

Part Time
Full Time
All Job Types

8.1%

38.7% 53.2%

Permanent
Temporary
All Job Durations
Contract

34.6%

15.4%

23.1%

26.9%
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